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2024 House Public Safety and Homeland Security Committee 

Rep. J. Collins, Chair 
Rep. Clint Crowe, Vice Chair 
Rep. Kimberly New, Secretary 
 

Last First Party District Email Phone 

Collins J Republican 71 j.collins@house.ga.gov 404-656-0109 

Crowe Clint Republican 118 clint.crowe@house.ga.gov 404-656-0325 

Cummings Terry Democrat 39 terry.cummings@house.ga.gov 404-656-0202 

Evans Becky Democrat 89 becky.evans@house.ga.gov 404-656-0109 

Frazier Gloria Democrat 126 gloria.frazier@house.ga.gov 404-656-0265 

Greene Gerald Republican 154 gerald.greene@house.ga.gov 404-656-9210 

Hitchens Bill Republican 161 bill.hitchens@house.ga.gov 404-656-5126 

Holcomb Scott Democrat 81 scott.holcomb@house.ga.gov 404-656-6372 

Jackson Mack Democrat 128 mack.jackson@house.ga.gov 404-656-7153 

Jasperse Rick Republican 11 rick.jasperse@house.ga.gov 404-656-7153 

Jenkins David Republican 136 david.jenkins@house.ga.gov 404-656-0188 

Lott Jodi Republican 131 jodi.lott@house.ga.gov 404-657-1803 

Lumsden Eddie Republican 12 eddie.lumsden@house.ga.gov 404-656-7850 

Mathis Danny Republican 149 danny.mathis@house.ga.gov 404-656-0152 

Neal Yasmin Democrat 79 yasmin.neal@house.ga.gov 404-656-6372 

New Kimberly Republican 64 kimberly.new@house.ga.gov 404-656-0102 

Petrea Jesse Republican 166 jesse.petrea@house.ga.gov 404-656-5115 

Powell Alan Republican 33 alan.powell@house.ga.gov 404-463-3793 

Ridley Jordan Republican 22 jordan.ridley@house.ga.gov 404-656-0254 

Sainz Steven Republican 180 steven.sainz@house.ga.gov 404-657-1803 

Taylor Darlene Republican 173 darlene.taylor@house.ga.gov 404-463-2246 

Vance Kenneth Republican 133 kenneth.vance@house.ga.gov 404-656-0178 

Werkheiser Bill Republican 157 william.werkheiser@house.ga.gov 404-656-5132 
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